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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  1 VARIO                     MASSIMILIANO      144 Q R   2014 0         X BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  2 MONETA                    IDA               137,5 Q R   2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  3 MISALE                    FRANCESCO         119 Q R   2014 0         X BGIS03800B BG 0 0 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  4 TOMASSO                   ALESSANDRA        118 R    2014 0          BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  5 PERSICO                   VALENTINA         117 Q    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  6 MALLIA                    ADRIANA           100,5 L Q R  2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  7 ZOPPETTI                  ELENA             97,5 R    2014 0         X BGIC884001 BG 0 0 Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  8 MOSTOSI                   STEPHANIE         97 R    2014 0         X BGIC832008 BG 0 0 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  9 LUISI                     ANTONELLA         95,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  10 MARRANGHELLO              ROSA              93 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  11 VISCARDI                  ANNA              92,5 R    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  12 CHIZZOLI                  FRANCESCA         90 Q    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  13 SIGNANINI                 MARCO             89,5 L Q R  2014 0          BGIS021002 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  14 PALMERI                   GIUSEPPINA        83,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS00300C BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  15 ALBANO                    MARIA CARMINA     79     2014 0         X BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  16 PUORTO                    IRENE             78,5 Q    2014 0          BGIC80700G BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  17 PIANA                     GIANCARLOMARIA    77     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  18 NAVA                      DANIELE           68 Q    2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  19 ROSOLEN                   SILVIA            65     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  20 VANALI                    ALESSANDRO        64,5 Q S   2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  21 PASINETTI                 SILVIA            62 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  22 DELEIDI                   FRANCESCA         57,5     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  23 CIMO'                     PIERANGELA MARIA  55 L    2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  24 MORANTE                   ALESSANDRA        55     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  25 DI BAIA                   MARIA             49     2014 0         X BGIC83400X BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  26 GOBBO                     ANTONIA           49     2014 0          BGIC84900N BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  27 ESPOSITO                  ERIKA             47     2014 0         X BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  28 MOLINARO                  MARIA             45 Q    2014 0         X BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  29 VIRGA                     GIUSEPPINA        45 Q    2014 0         X BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  30 ALLETTO                   SALVATORE         45     2014 0          BGIC818002 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  31 INGUI'                    CARMELO           44,5 R    2014 0          BGIC875006 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  32 FINAZZI                   JACOPO            44     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  33 VIOLANTE                  ORAZIO            42 R    2014 0          BGIC85200D BG 0 0 Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  34 ROBERTI                   LUCA              36 Q R   2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  35 PASCUZZO                  ANTONELLA         36     2014 0          BGIC81300V BG 0 0 Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  36 RIZZOLI                   MARCO             35,5     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  37 DE MARCO                  FRANCESCO ALESSIO 35     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  38 MOROTTI                   MARIALAURA        34     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  39 MASOERO                   VIVIANA           33 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  40 BEVILACQUA                ROSARIA           33 R    2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  41 TUTTOLOMONDO              VALERIA           33 R    2014 0         X BGIC87200P BG 0 0 Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  42 QUAGLIATI                 NOEMI             33     2014 0          BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  43 BRESCIANI                 PAOLA             33     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  44 MOROSINI                  BARBARA           33     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  45 ROSSI                     MARCO             33     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  46 PRIVITERA                 VALENTINA         33     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  47 PANTUSO                   ANGELA            32,5 R    2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  48 FIORENTINO                CARMELO           31,5     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  49 MUSUMECI                  CARMELO           30     2014 0          BGIS013003 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  50 DANZI                     JACOPO MARIA      29     2014 0          BGIC82200N BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  51 PRUGNO                    NUNZIATINA        29     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  52 CAPOSIENA                 ANGELA            29     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  53 IOVINO                    MARIANGELA        29     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  54 COTTINELLI                PAOLO             29     2014 0          BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  55 SOLITARIO                 LIDIA             28,5 R    2014 0          BGIC86300X BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  56 CHIODELLI                 ANGELA            28,5 R    2014 0         X BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  57 CARSANA                   LORETTA           28 L    2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  58 RONDI                     MATTEO            28     2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  59 GRILLO                    DARIO             27 R    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  60 INGUI                     ANTONIO           26,5     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  61 CASELLI                   ERIKA             26     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  62 SCALISE                   ELEONORA          26     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  63 SCIFO                     SALVATORE         25,5     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  64 FOTI                      ROSA              25,5     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  65 MAFFEO                    DANIELE           25     2014 0         X BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  66 CARRARA                   MARINA            25     2014 0          BGIC818002 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  67 BONOMI                    MASSIMO           24,5 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  68 ROBERTI                   PAOLO             24,5 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  69 DESANTIS                  MARIACRISTINA     24     2014 0          BGIC812003 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  70 ASPERTI                   MICHELA           23,5 R    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  71 BOLLETTINO                ROCCO             23,5 R    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  72 MOCCHI                    FRANCESCA         23     2014 0          BGIC81500E BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  73 VIGANI                    MARIA             21,5 G R   2014 0          BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  74 BREVI                     DAVIDE            21     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  75 ABBATIELLO                GIUSEPPINA        20,5 R    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  1 GRASSI                    MARINA            99 Q R   2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  2 RUSSO                     IRENE             77,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGIC83100C BG 0 0 D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  3 ZAMBETTI                  SERGIO ANTONIO    72 Q    2014 0         X BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  4 CORTINOVIS                FRANCESCA         66,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  5 PEPE                      MARISA            64 Q    2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  6 CARAMENTI                 SILVIA            64 R    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  7 MERCATANTE                ANTONIO           59,5 Q    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  8 LIGUORI                   LETIZIA           55 Q    2014 0         X BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  9 CALABRIA                  GEORGINA          48,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIC84300P BG 0 0 Q
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  10 MONDINI                   PAOLO             43,5     2014 0          BGIC83100C BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  11 ALBERTONI                 MARTINA           41 Q    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  12 POMA                      RICCARDO          39,5 R    2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  13 PAVONE                    CLAUDIO           35,5     2014 0         X BGIC84300P BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  14 MUTTI                     SARA              34     2014 0         X BGIS02800R BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  15 MESSA                     DANIELA           34     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  16 FANCIULLO                 ANDREAMASSIMILIANO 33     2014 0          BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  17 BARDI                     FRANCESCO         25     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  1 COLOMBI                   GIUSEPPINA        113,5 Q R   2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  2 PELLICIOLI                ENRICO            110,5     2014 0         X BGIC87900D BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  3 PERRONE                   LUIGI             97     2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  4 LUCCI                     CARMINE           90 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC812003 BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  5 SASSI                     CINZIA FRANCESCA  83 S    2014 0         X BGIS01400V BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  6 ZUMPANO                   FRANCA MAURA      82 Q R   2014 0          BGIC88500R BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  7 RARO                      ROBERTA           73 Q    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  8 PEZZOTTA                  SILVIA            73 R    2014 0         X BGIC870003 BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  9 PELUCCHI                  FRANCESCA         70 Q    2014 0         X BGIC859008 BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  10 PERINI                    CHIARA            68 Q    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  11 SPADA                     SONIA             56 R    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  12 GHELLI                    RINALDO           55     2014 0          BGIC85600R BG 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  13 PATERNOSTER               MICHELE           54     2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  14 LORUSSO                   LOREDANA          52 R    2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  15 CINA                      ALESSIO           45     2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  16 NOSDEO                    FRANCESCO         45     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  17 SCHIAVOTTI                GIOVANNI          44     2014 0          BGIC81900T BG 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  18 PAGANONI                  CRISTIAN DIEGO    43     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  19 NOZZA                     CHIARA            39     2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  20 CASATI                    LUCA              37,5 R    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  21 CONIDI                    FRANCESCO         35,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIC83100C BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  22 BRESCIANI                 DAVIDE            35 Q R   2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  23 BONASIO                   ALINE             32,5     2014 0          BGIC882009 BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  24 MASCITELLI                CARMINE           32     2014 0          BGIC80700G BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  25 ROCCHI                    DANIELE           30     2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  26 MATTEUCCI                 COSIMODAMIANO     30     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  27 BELLUCCI                  STEFANO           29,5     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  28 LARASPATA                 CLAUDIA           29     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  29 RAPIZZA                   LAURA             29     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  30 BUCCI                     ANTONIO           28 Q    2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  31 SALVI                     PAOLA             28 R    2014 0          BGIC854005 BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  32 CARSANA                   MARGHERITA        26,5 R    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  33 TINTORI                   CHIARA            26,5     2014 0          BGIS02800R BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  34 LAZZARINI                 LISA              26     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  35 VITALI                    CHIARA            24 Q    2014 0          BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  36 MOROTTI                   LARA              23,5     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  37 PIRRERA                   CLAUDIA           23,5     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  38 BATTISTELLO               CECILIA           22,13     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  39 LUCCI                     MARCO             21     2014 0          BGIC812003 BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  40 MOLOGNI                   ELISA             19     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  41 GNONI                     MARCO             18,5 L    2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  42 LODETTI                   ANGELO            15,5     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  43 LORUSSO                   MARCO             15     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  44 GRAVILI                   CLAUDIO           14     2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  45 DEBELLIS                  ANGELA            13 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  46 CLIMA                     ANNA              10 R    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  47 CRASTOLLA                 ANDREA            10     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  48 MAGNI                     ANDREA            0     2014 0          BGIS03700G BG 0 0 D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  1 LOCATELLI                 LAURA             183 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC840007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  2 ALBANO                    MARIA CARMINA     133     2014 0         X BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  3 PIANA                     GIANCARLOMARIA    125     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  4 ROSSI                     OTTORINO          86 Q    2014 0         X BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  5 LATINI                    ALESSIO           81,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  6 PUORTO                    IRENE             78,8 Q    2014 0          BGIC80700G BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  7 DELEIDI                   FRANCESCA         69,5     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  8 INGUI'                    CARMELO           62,5 R    2014 0          BGIC875006 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  9 VALENTI                   VALERIO IGNAZIO   61,5     2014 0         X BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  10 VIOLANTE                  ORAZIO            59 R    2014 0          BGIC85200D BG 0 0 Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  11 VIRGA                     GIUSEPPINA        57 Q    2014 0         X BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  12 CIMO'                     PIERANGELA MARIA  55 L    2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  13 DI BAIA                   MARIA             54     2014 0         X BGIC83400X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  14 CASTORE                   NUNZIATA          53,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  15 GOBBO                     ANTONIA           52     2014 0          BGIC84900N BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  16 LAZZARI                   OMAR              42,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIC890008 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  17 PATTI                     MARIA ANNA        42 R    2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  18 BADOLATO                  SANTINO           39     2014 0          BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  19 D'URSO                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  38     2014 0          BGRH01000P BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  20 CADEI                     LUCA              37     2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  21 PASTA                     ANNA              36,9 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  22 RIZZOLI                   MARCO             35,5     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  23 DE MARCO                  FRANCESCO ALESSIO 35     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  24 PANTUSO                   ANGELA            34,5 R    2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  25 MOROTTI                   MARIALAURA        34     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  26 MASOERO                   VIVIANA           33 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  27 PRIVITERA                 VALENTINA         33     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  28 BONICCHIO                 SVEVA             32,25 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  29 SUARDI                    GIORDANO          32     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  30 SOLITARIO                 LIDIA             29,5 R    2014 0          BGIC86300X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  31 PICERNO                   RAFFAELLO         29,5 S    2014 0         X BGIS03600Q BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  32 ROBERTI                   LUCA              29 Q R   2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  33 LOREFICE                  GIORGIO           29 Q    2014 0         X BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  34 PETULLA                   EMANUELA          29     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  35 IOVINO                    MARIANGELA        29     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  36 COTTINELLI                PAOLO             29     2014 0          BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  37 CARSANA                   LORETTA           28 L    2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  38 RONDI                     MATTEO            28     2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  39 FORLANO                   GIUSEPPE          28     2014 0          BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  40 BERTOCCHI                 ELEONORA          27,5     2014 0          BGIC86300X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  41 ZANGA                     LAURA             27,5     2014 0          BGIC86300X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  42 PASINETTI                 MARCO             27 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  43 GRILLO                    DARIO             27 R    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  44 INGUI                     ANTONIO           26,5     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  45 FARINA                    CRISTINA          26     2014 0         X BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  46 MAFFEO                    DANIELE           25     2014 0         X BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  47 MAGGIO                    GIOVANNA          25     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  48 BONOMI                    MASSIMO           24,5 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  49 ROBERTI                   PAOLO             24,5 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  50 FOTI                      ROSA              24,5     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  51 BOCCALARI                 DAVIDE            24     2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  52 ASPERTI                   MICHELA           23,5 R    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  53 BOLLETTINO                ROCCO             23,5 R    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  54 MOCCHI                    FRANCESCA         23     2014 0          BGIC81500E BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  55 BRIGATI                   ALBERTO           22,5     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  56 SCALVINI                  EMANUELEETTORE    22 R    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  57 GIARRATANA                GIUSEPPEANTONIOALB 22     2014 0          BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  58 VIGANI                    MARIA             21,5 G R   2014 0          BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  59 GARGANO                   STEFANO           21,5 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  60 BREVI                     DAVIDE            21     2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  61 ABBATIELLO                GIUSEPPINA        20,5 R    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  62 FINAZZI                   MARCO             20     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  63 ZANOTTI                   MASSIMILIANO      18     2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  64 MARAGLINO                 MARCOSIMONE       16,35 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  1 ALLIEVI                   DONATELLA         139 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  2 SISANA                    MIRANDA           129,5 Q    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  3 COTRONEO                  CONCETTA RITA     128 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC883005 BG 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  4 MIUCCI                    MONIA             127 Q R   2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  5 PAPA                      ROSALBA           120,5 Q R T  2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  6 GIARLETTA                 ROBERTO           119 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC818002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  7 FOGLIA                    MARGHERITA        113 Q    2014 0         X BGIC811007 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  8 INGROSSO                  SILVIA            112 Q    2014 0          BGIC89300Q BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  9 POLIDORO                  ANTONELLA         110,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  10 SONZOGNI                  PAOLA             108     2014 0         X BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  11 RIZZO                     ISABELLA          102     2014 0          BGIC89900P BG 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  12 SALVO                     MICHELE           101,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  13 MARIANO                   ANNA MARIA        99 Q    2014 0          BGIC84200V BG 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  14 BARBERIO                  MARILINA          98     2014 0         X BGIC883005 BG 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  15 ANGELETTI                 DANIELA           97     2014 0         X BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  16 PIZZITOLA                 CLAUDIO           95 Q    2014 0          BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  17 GARZIONE                  ANNELORE          92,5 G R   2014 0         X BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  18 SORRISO                   YLENIA            90 Q    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  19 IANNELLO                  GIUSEPPINA        89 Q R   2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  20 DI NAPOLI                 ANNA              89 Q    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  21 RISPOLI                   ROSANNA           87 Q    2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  22 GRIECO                    VALERIA ROSARIA   85,5     2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  23 PERINI                    CHIARA            82,5 Q    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  24 DI GIACOMO                TIZIANA           77 Q R   2014 0          BGIC875006 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  25 SANTAMARIA                FONTE SIMONETTA RI 76,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIS02900L BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  26 AVONI                     CHIARA            74,5     2014 0         X BGIS01600E BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  27 BASCHIERA                 ALICE             74 R    2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  28 FRANCIONE                 ANGELA            72 Q    2014 0         X BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  29 STELLATO                  GIUDITTA          64,5     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  30 CUCCHI                    MARIANNA          63,5     2014 0          BGIC89800V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  31 SOLDINI                   GAIA VALERIA      62 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC854005 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  32 BELINGHERI                ELEONORA          58     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  33 BARONCHELLI               EMANUELA          57     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  34 DUMDAM                    SIMONE            55 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  35 PEZZOLI                   FRANCESCA         55     2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  36 ALAIMO                    MARIA SABRINA     54 Q R   2014 0         X BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  37 TRAVELLI                  FRANCESCA         54     2014 0          BGIC87900D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  38 CORALLO                   LOREDANA          54     2014 0          BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  39 MATTIOLI                  MORENO            50     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  40 VALENTINO                 MARCELLO          49 S    2014 0          BGIS03600Q BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  41 TERMINI                   GEMMA             48 Q    2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  42 RUBINI                    ROSSANA           47,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIC89800V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  43 PENSABENE                 GIULIA            46     2014 0         X BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  44 ESPOSITO                  ERIKA             45,5     2014 0         X BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  45 CAROBBIO                  MICHELA           44 Q    2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  46 COLONNA                   ANNA              43     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  47 BETTONI                   NICOLETTA         43     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  48 PARISI                    CONCETTA MANUELA  43     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  49 CASTELLI                  CINZIA            42,5     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  50 BELLANTUONO               ANNA              42     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  51 VITALI                    CHIARA            39 Q    2014 0          BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  52 AMICO                     FRANCESCA RAMONA  39 Q    2014 0          BGIS02800R BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  53 BOSIO                     LINDA             39     2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  54 GRASSO                    LETIZIA           38,5     2014 0         X BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  55 AGUSTONI                  DIANA             38,5     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  56 CAVAGNA                   MICHELA           38     2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  57 PALMERIO                  ALICE             38     2014 0          BGIS013003 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  58 MANENTI                   ANDREA            37     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  59 NEZOSI                    VIOLA             37     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  60 DELL'ASTA                 LUCIA             37     2014 0          BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  61 ROBERTAZZI                VITA              37     2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  62 AVIGLIANO                 GIANLUCA          36,5     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  63 LONGHI                    MARTA             36     2014 0          BGIC82300D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  64 CORSINI                   ELISA             36     2014 0          BGIS03700G BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  65 DE LUCA                   BARBARA           36     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  66 AMATI                     LARA              34 R    2014 0         X BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  67 CANNOLETTA                SILVIA            34     2014 0          BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  68 CORNA                     LIA               34     2014 0          BGIS026005 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  69 CEFALA                    DANILA FILIPPA    34     2014 0          BGIC82300D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  70 ARCIDIACONO               ARIANNA           33     2014 0         X BGIC8AE00E BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  71 PILUSO                    FRANCESCO         33     2014 0         X BGIC817006 BG 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  72 ZINESI                    LIDIA             33     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  73 ANGELINO                  ALESSIA           33     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  74 SANGALLI                  ALICE             33     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  75 TOMASUCCI                 MARCO             33     2014 0          BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  76 BONASIO                   ALINE             32     2014 0          BGIC882009 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  77 QUARTI                    ROBERTA           30,5     2014 0          BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  78 GHILARDI                  MARTA             30     2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  79 STIRO                     SABRINA           29 Q    2014 0         X BGIC840007 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  80 BRIGATI                   FABIOFRANCESCO    29     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  81 PACCIONE                  MICHELA           29     2014 0          BGIC875006 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  82 BAMBAGIONI                CONSUELO          29     2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  83 SCHENA                    FEDERICA          29     2014 0          BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  84 DEMARCO                   GIULIAARIANNA     28,5     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  85 GRECO                     VITALIANA         28     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  86 VERGA                     CRISTINA          27     2014 0          BGIS013003 BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  87 FERRAMOSCA                ALESSIO           25     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  88 PAGANI                    ELENA             24,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  89 PIGA                      VALENTINA         24     2014 0          BGIC86300X BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  90 DALZOTTO                  FLAMINIA          24     2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  91 ALBIZZI                   INGRID            24     2014 0          BGIC84800T BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  92 MAZZONE                   ROSARIO           23     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  93 ACCETTA                   IRENE             22 Q R   2014 0         X BGPC02000C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  1 LAUDICINA                 ANNA LISA         213     2014 0         X BGIC832008 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  2 ROTA                      FEDERICO          134     2014 0          BGIC875006 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  3 VOX                       STEFANIA          122     2014 0         X BGIC87700T BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  4 FERRARI                   GIULIA            117 Q R   2014 0          BGIC8AC00V BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  5 D'ACCOLTI                 MARIA             98,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  6 ROSSI                     OTTORINO          80 Q    2014 0         X BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  7 BRIOSCHI                  PAOLO             79,5 R    2014 0         X BGIC87700T BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  8 LOMBARDO                  ALFONSO           79 Q    2014 0         X BGIC888008 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  9 TANDOI                    ROBERTA           76,5     2014 0         X BGIC87900D BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  10 ALBANO                    ELVIRA            76     2014 0          BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  11 UBIALI                    GIANANDREA        75,5 Q R   2014 0          BGIS02800R BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  12 DI BENEDETTO              ADRIANA           69 Q    2014 0          BGIS021002 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  13 STEFANELLI                ROSANNA           68,5 Q    2014 0         X BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  14 PAGNONCELLI               TECLA             64 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  15 DE MARCO                  ESTER             51 Q    2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  16 SPIGOLON                  ALESSANDRO        51 R    2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  17 ZAPPELLA                  SERGIO            50,5 R    2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  18 PATTI                     MARIA ANNA        48 R    2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  19 BALDASSARI                CHIARA            46 R    2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  20 DI STEFANO                MANUELA ALFIA     45     2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  21 BADOLATO                  SANTINO           44     2014 0          BGIS03100L BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  22 MORA                      CRISTINA          43     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  23 LAZZARI                   MANUELA           43     2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  24 LO CONTE                  FABIOLA           42 Q    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  25 MARIANI                   ERIKA             41,5     2014 0          BGIC87900D BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  26 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPE          41 R    2014 0          BGTL010007 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  27 TAMBE                     LOREDANA          41     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  28 BALDOLI                   ERIKA             39     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  29 FUOCO                     VALENTINA         38,5     2014 0         X BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  30 VERCILLO                  EMANUELA          38,5     2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  31 FORNARI                   MONICA            38,5     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  32 CARISSONI                 CLAUDIA           38     2014 0          BGIC875006 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  33 IASIELLO                  SARA              36     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  34 CAFA'                     FABRIZIO          35,5 S    2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  35 PALENI                    LAURA             35     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  36 ZAMBELLI                  MICHELA           35     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  37 GABANELLI                 ELENA             34     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  38 DE MARCO                  GIANFRANCO        34     2014 0          BGIC81400P BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  39 SALERNO                   IASMINE           33     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  40 PEZZOTTA                  CHIARA MARIA      31,7 R    2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  41 GILIBERTO                 GIUSEPPA          31,5 R    2014 0          BGIC85000T BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  42 DI GRAZIA                 LAURA             30     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  43 URSO                      FEDERICA          29,5 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  44 GIARDINA                  ANTONINO          29 S    2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  45 GHITTI                    MATTEO            27     2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  46 FASO                      GIUSEPPINA        26,5     2014 0         X BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  47 PAGANI                    ROBERTO           26,5     2014 0          BGIC89900P BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  48 PARLASCINO                PAOLO             26,5     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  49 PRADA                     SARA              26,5     2014 0          BGIC84800T BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  50 MANZONI                   ANDREA            26     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  51 ZANGHI'                   PAMELA            26     2014 0          BGIC817006 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  52 TRAINI                    ELISABETTA        24 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  53 ROTA                      ROBERTO           23,5     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  54 SAPIENZA                  BEATRICE          23     2014 0          BGPS05000B BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  55 BAITELLI                  ANDREAMAURIZIO    22,5     2014 0          BGIC81300V BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  56 GRECO                     MAURO             22,5     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  57 GARRASI                   LUCIA SALVATRICE  22 R    2014 0          BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  58 DI GENNARO                ELENA             22 R    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  59 DIPIETRO                  CLAUDIO           20,5     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  60 FORTEZZA                  MAURIZIO          18 R    2014 0          BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  61 GUALANDRIS                PAOLA             12 R    2014 0          BGIC86000C BG 0 0 Q



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  62 TRAMONTI                  NADIA             9,5     2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  1 BAU'                      SILVIA            134,5 Q    2014 0          BGIC862004 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  2 AMMIRATI                  GIOVANNA          116 Q    2014 0         X BGIC888008 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  3 GRASSI                    LUISA             107 Q R   2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  4 FRANA                     ELISABETTA        101 Q    2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  5 ALBANI                    CLAUDIA GIULIA    99,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  6 MARTINELLI                BARBARA           97,5 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC870003 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  7 CURCIO                    STEFANIA          96     2014 0          BGIC85800C BG 0 0 Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  8 ACERBIS                   ELENA             89,25 Q    2014 0         X BGIC817006 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  9 SOLDINI                   GAIA VALERIA      86 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC854005 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  10 RUBBI                     BARBARA           77,5 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  11 PATELLI                   CHIARA            73,5 Q    2014 0          BGIC89900P BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  12 RUGGERI                   VIVIANA           70 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  13 BONALDI                   BARBARA           58 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  14 BELLOTTI                  LUCIA ANNUNCIATA  55     2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  15 ZANCHETTA                 LARA              40     2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  16 GALANTE                   ENZA              36 Q R   2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  17 PERONI                    ANNA              33 R    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  18 ZANOTTI                   ANTONELLA         31     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  19 DI PINTO                  DANIELA           31     2014 0          BGIC84500A BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  20 CHIOCCARELLI              VINCENZO          27     2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  21 AGAZZI                    CLAUDIA           25     2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  1 PALOMBINO                 ROSANNA           140     2014 0          BGIC876002 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  2 MALCANGI                  ROSA              138 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC839003 BG 0 0 D
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  3 ACERBIS                   ELENA             112,5 Q    2014 0         X BGIC817006 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  4 TURANI                    GIOVANNA          105,5     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  5 MARTINELLI                BARBARA           97,5 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC870003 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  6 SOLDINI                   GAIA VALERIA      94 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC854005 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  7 BRUMANA                   MONICA            87     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  8 BETTONI                   PAOLA             86,5 Q R   2014 0         X BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  9 SARNO                     FILOMENA          81 Q    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  10 TROIANO                   ALESSANDRO        81 Q    2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  11 AMMIRATI                  GIOVANNA          80,5 Q    2014 0         X BGIC888008 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  12 BARDELLA                  SIMONA            79 Q R   2014 0          BGIC84300P BG 0 0 Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  13 INDELICATO DONATO         KATIA             78 L Q R  2014 0          BGIC88000N BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  14 GRASSI                    LUISA             77 Q R   2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  15 VILLANI                   GIULIA            73 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC82700R BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  16 TRIVELLA                  CLAUDIA           72,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS012007 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  17 COLLEONI                  ALESSANDRA        72 Q    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  18 CURCIO                    STEFANIA          70     2014 0          BGIC85800C BG 0 0 Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  19 ALBANI                    CLAUDIA GIULIA    63,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  20 DE MARIA                  PATRIZIA          62 Q    2014 0          BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  21 BONOMELLI                 LAURA             61     2014 0          BGIC84900N BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  22 ARMENIO                   CARMEN            57 Q R   2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  23 ZUCCARO                   ELENA             54 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  24 CICCONI                   LUCIA             52 Q    2014 0         X BGRH01000P BG 0 0 L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  25 VISCARDI                  ILARIA            51 R    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  26 GENTILE                   MORENA            48     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  27 TASCA                     GIACOMA           46,5     2014 0         X BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  28 ISAIA                     MARIATERESA       46 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  29 CRETI                     ROBERTA           46     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  30 BONALDI                   BARBARA           44 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  31 ZANCHETTA                 LARA              40     2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  32 ROSATI                    LUCA              40     2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  33 COSTANTINO                ANTONELLA         39     2014 0          BGIS026005 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  34 LEONE                     ROSSELLA          39     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  35 VILLA                     ROBERTO           38,5     2014 0         X BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  36 DAMIANO                   RAFFAELE          38     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  37 VOLPICELLI                FRANCESCO         35     2014 0          BGIS00200L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  38 DI PINTO                  DANIELA           32     2014 0          BGIC84500A BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  39 IMBORNONE                 DAVIDE ROBERTO MAR 32     2014 0          BGIS026005 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  40 CERRETO                   ANNA              31     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  41 RINI                      MARCELLA          31     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  42 MORO                      CHRISTIAN         30 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  43 PEPE                      ANDREA            29 R    2014 0         X BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  44 CACCIANIGA                CHIARA            29     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  45 PAGANI                    ILARIA            29     2014 0          BGIC84900N BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  46 GIURI                     ELENA             29     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  47 FRERI                     BARBARA           29     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  48 VALLI                     FRANCESCA         28,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  49 BEVILACQUA                EMANUELA          28 R    2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  50 ARRIGHETTI                MARITA            28     2014 0          BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  51 CHIOCCARELLI              VINCENZO          28     2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  52 MARCHESI                  IMER              27,5 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  53 CAMBIANICA                ILARIA            27     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  54 ROMEO                     LAVIERO           26,5 R    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  55 PIATTONI                  FLAVIO            26,5     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  56 ACCARDO                   MIRIAM            26     2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  57 AGAZZI                    CLAUDIA           25     2014 0          BGIS00600X BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  58 MANCUSO                   FABIO             25     2014 0          BGIC80700G BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  59 CUTER                     MARIANGELA        24     2014 0          BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  60 AMBROSIO                  MADDALENA         24     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  61 GUIZZETTI                 LAURETTA          24     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  62 FRAGNITO                  MARA              20,5     2014 0          BGIS03200C BG 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  63 CARRARA                   NADIA             20     2014 0          BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  1 GERBASI                   ANGELA MARIA      153 Q    2014 0         X BGIC812003 BG 0 0 Q
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  2 FRANA                     ELISABETTA        148 Q    2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  3 GIURNI                    DORA              141 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  4 BAU'                      SILVIA            133,5 Q    2014 0          BGIC862004 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  5 MEMMOLA                   ANNA              128 Q R   2014 0          BGIC84300P BG 0 0 Q
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  6 BOTTI                     BARBARA           121 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  7 PITTO'                    VIRGINIA          118,5     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  8 ZANOTTI                   PAOLA DONATA      113,5 R    2014 0         X BGIC84500A BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  9 CORNA                     MARIA ELISABETTA  110     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  10 SANGA                     GLORIA            109,5 Q    2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  11 MANGINI                   ANNA              107 Q    2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  12 PIAZZALUNGA               FRANCESCA         98,5 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC824009 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  13 RUGGERI                   VIVIANA           96 Q R   2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  14 ORI BELOMETTI             MILA              94 Q R   2014 0          BGIC891004 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  15 PALETTA                   PAOLA             90,5     2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  16 DE MARIA                  PATRIZIA          87 Q    2014 0          BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  17 BRUMANA                   MONICA            87     2014 0          BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  18 COLLEONI                  ALESSANDRA        81 Q    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  19 ARMENIO                   CARMEN            75 Q R   2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  20 BELOTTI                   ELISABETTA        72,5 Q    2014 0         X BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  21 HOLGADO SANCHEZ           NIEVES            71     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  22 AGNELLI                   CHIARA            67     2014 0          BGIC883005 BG 0 0 Q
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  23 AMMIRATI                  GIOVANNA          66 Q    2014 0         X BGIC888008 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  24 PATELLI                   CHIARA            65,5 Q    2014 0          BGIC89900P BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  25 ALBANI                    CLAUDIA GIULIA    63,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  26 VISCARDI                  ILARIA            63 R    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  27 BELOMETTI                 SERENELLA         63     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  28 MILITANO                  VALERIA           59 Q R   2014 0         X BGIC817006 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  29 FRANZESE                  ROSSANA           59 Q    2014 0         X BGIS00300C BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  30 BATTAGLIA                 DAVIDE            55,5 Q R   2014 0         X BGIS02800R BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  31 ZUCCARO                   ELENA             54 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  32 CARTACCI                  FLAVIA            51 L    2014 0         X BGIS01100B BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  33 PEDRINI                   PATRIZIA          49,5 Q    2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  34 ARNOLDI                   FEDERICA          47 Q    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  35 CRETI                     ROBERTA           46     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  36 ZOLIN                     LORELLA           44 Q    2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  37 DAMIANO                   RAFFAELE          43     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  38 ROSATI                    LUCA              43     2014 0          BGRH01001Q BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  39 COSTANTINO                ANTONELLA         39     2014 0          BGIS026005 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  40 LEONE                     ROSSELLA          39     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  41 VILLA                     ROBERTO           38,5     2014 0         X BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  42 VOLPICELLI                FRANCESCO         35     2014 0          BGIS00200L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  43 SPERANZA                  SARA              34     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  44 PERONI                    ANNA              33 R    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  45 IMBORNONE                 DAVIDE ROBERTO MAR 32     2014 0          BGIS026005 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  46 CERRETO                   ANNA              31     2014 0          BGIS01400V BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  47 RITOSSA                   ARIANNA           29,5     2014 0          BGIS02300N BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  48 MAIMONE                   STEFANIA          29     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  49 FRERI                     BARBARA           29     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  50 BEVILACQUA                EMANUELA          28 R    2014 0          BGPS04000R BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  51 NICOLIA                   HELENA            28     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  52 ARRIGHETTI                MARITA            28     2014 0          BGIS00100R BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  53 MARCHESI                  IMER              27,5 R    2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  54 CUSCINO                   UMBERTO           27,5     2014 0          BGIC817006 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  55 RIVELLINI                 ELEONORA          27 R    2014 0          BGIS034004 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  56 ROMEO                     LAVIERO           26,5 R    2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  57 PIATTONI                  FLAVIO            26,5     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  58 AMBROSIO                  MADDALENA         24     2014 0          BGPM02000L BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  59 GUIZZETTI                 LAURETTA          24     2014 0          BGTD030002 BG 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  60 CARRARA                   NADIA             20     2014 0          BGIS00700Q BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  1 CRISCIONE                 ARIANNA           110     2014 0          BGIS00300C BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  2 MOLOGNI                   PAOLA             84     2014 0          BGIS00900B BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  3 SARNO                     FILOMENA          81 Q    2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  4 CANOSA                    ADELE             74 Q    2014 0          BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  5 DE MARIA                  PATRIZIA          63 Q    2014 0          BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  6 GENTILE                   MORENA            43     2014 0          BGIS02400D BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  7 BRIGANDI                  ANTONELLA         39 Q    2014 0          BGPS02000G BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  8 RINI                      MARCELLA          31     2014 0          BGIS01700A BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  9 ACCARDO                   MIRIAM            26     2014 0          BGTF010003 BG 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  10 TASCA                     GIACOMA           22,5     2014 0         X BGTD06000T BG 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH  1 RUSSO                     IRENE             77,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGIC83100C BG 0 0 D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH  2 MAZZOTTA                  MATTEO ANGELO     134,75 Q    2014 0 P C        BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH  3 CASTORE                   NUNZIATA          53,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH  1 RUSSO                     IRENE             77,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGIC83100C BG 0 0 D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH  2 MAZZOTTA                  MATTEO ANGELO     134,75 Q    2014 0 P C        BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH  3 CASTORE                   NUNZIATA          53,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH  1 RUSSO                     IRENE             77,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGIC83100C BG 0 0 D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH  2 MAZZOTTA                  MATTEO ANGELO     134,75 Q    2014 0 P C        BGPM010002 BG 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH  3 CASTORE                   NUNZIATA          53,5 Q    2014 0 P C        BGSL01000T BG 0 0 L


